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Zwischenwertung Rheintaler OL-Cup 2016

Vorname/Name

Wohnort

Jahrg

Kat
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22

Nicole Ricklin
Nadia Ricklin
Sabrina Miller
Susanne Wenk
Stefanie Sutter
Claire Santoro
Rita Deininger
Elisa Stamm
Malin Réhrl
Maria Narr
Trix Deuber
Judith Brdandle

Lena Strini

Eva-Maria Maierhofer

Julia Simmchen
Leonie Benz
Flavia Steffen
Mara Rupf
Elodie Tassin
Helene Neff
Annelies Burchia
Myrtha Schum
Sabine Bonig

Sonja Galli

Mittwoch, 24. August 2016

St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Ennetaach
Hutttwilen
Appenzell
Balterswil
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Egnach
Berg
Buchen bei Staad
St. Gallen
Freidorf

St. Gallenkirch
Teufen
Untereggen
Rebstein

St. Gallen
Steinach
Egnach
Lichingen
Herisau
Achberg
Marbach

1968
1997

1964
1998
1948
1970
1996
2007
2007
1965
1965
1999
1989
2001
2005
1999
2002
1973
1952
1950
1976
1969
1974

D35
D19
D20
D50
D19
D50
D35
D20
D12
D12
D50
D50
D19
D20
D15
D12
D19
D15
D35
D50
D50
D35
D35
D35

10

10
10

10

10

9
8
8
10
10
9
10

10
10
10
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10
10
8

10
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10

10
9
10
10
10

N O 00 O
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38
36
34
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
25
23
23
20
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
15
15
15
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25
25
25
28
28
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
32
38
38
40
41
41
43
43

Zwischenwertung
Vorname/Name Wohnort

Bea Trunz Egnach

Katja Buichel Thal

Petra Junker Moos/D

Leony Rohrl St. Margrethen
Nuria Gysin Buchs

Eveline Blchi Herisau

Laura Sticker
Jeanette Stamm
Laura Altherr
Linn Tobler

Lola Pichel
Monika Barlocher
Silvia Buichler
Daniela Signer-Heim
Lena Bosch

Lisa Stucki
Daniela Schenk
Monika Meier
Sandra Tobler

Vre Harzenmoser

Mittwoch, 24. August 2016

Walzenhausen

St. Gallen
Rehetobel
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Herisau
Herisau
Appenczell
St. Gallen
Eichberg
Weinfelden
Berg
Oberaach
St. Gallen

Rheintaler OL-Cup 2016

Jahrg

1971
1954
2005
1982
1973

1962
2000
2006
2004
1960
1969
1967
2003
1980

1951
1973
1930

Kat

uJdiquioq

D50 7
D35 0
D50 6
D12
D20
D35
D20
D50
D19
D12
D15 8
D50
D35
D35
D15 7
D35
D50
D50 5
D35 0
D50 4
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Total
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Zwischenwertung Rheintaler OL-Cup 2016
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Vorname/Name

Wohnort

Jahrg

Kat
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Fabio Ponticelli
Thomas Miiller
Martin Stamm
Noel Bertsch
Daniel Raum
Joschua Schilter
Robert Furrer
Luis Meier

Martin Koster
Andrin Sutter
Felix Engeler
Markus Weber
Michael Treier
Rolf Wiistenhagen
Winfried Fugmann
Eric Meier

Hans Miggler
Rainer Miiller
Stefan Bonig

Urs Manser
Hanspeter Schenk
Silas R6hrl

Simon Monai
Reto Sonderegger
Leo Filipovic
Thomas Looser
Martin Meier
Miklas Kossert
Nico Bruggmann
Thomas Scholl
Benedetto Castelli
Erich Brauchli
Ernst Wunderli

Mittwoch, 24. August 2016

St. Margrethen
Ennetaach
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Hochst

St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Berg

St. Margrethen
Appenzell
Amriswil
Walzenhausen
Marbach
St. Gallen
Stockach/D
Berg
Oberuzwil
Buchs
Achberg
Thal
Weinfelden
Fetzisloh
Uesslingen
Herisau

St. Gallen
Trogen
Berg

Au
Salmsach
Frauenfeld
Buchs
Engelburg
Hittnau

2004
1978
1961
2001
1982
2003
1965
2007
1962
2002
1952
1983
1983
1970
1956
2007
1950
1976
1966
1968
1960
2003
1997
1976
2000
2003
1948

2004
1949
1978
1951
1953

H12
H35
H50
H15
H20
H15
H50
H12
H50
H15
H60
H20
H20
H35
H60
H12
H60
H35
H50
H35
H50
H15
H19
H35
H19
H15
H60
H20
H12
H60
H20
H60
H60

10
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10

10
10
10

10

40
39
36
36
34
34
34
32
31
30
27
27
27
27
27
26
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
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33
33
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
43
43
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
52
52
52
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
67

Zwischenwertung

Vorname/Name

Heiri Greminger
Toni Buchler

Linus Benz

Marco Tobler

Veit Gabathuler
Wolfgang Marcher
Didier Grieb

Felix Kaser

Erwin Walter
Alexander Perle
Ivo Benz

Christian Stricker
Christoph Bucher
Clemens Eugster
Guido Bischofberger
Silvan Herzog
Stefan Schénenberger
Stefanus Bertsch
Andrin Benz

Ernst Trunz
Thomas Eugster
Christian Marti
Raphael Jung
Walter Sprecher
Jonas Kobler
Mattia Stricker
Maxim Frischknecht
Thomas Miller
Glinter Tisch

Koni Vogel

Roland Segmiiller
Walter Ackermann
Willi Streuli
Andreas Sieber
Beat Oesch

Emil Sutter

Mittwoch, 24. August 2016

Wohnort

Ottoberg
Herisau
Untereggen
Oberaach
Buchs
Steinach
Herisau

St. Gallen
Altstatten
Dornbirn
Untereggen
Oberaach
Marbach
Widnau
Oberegg
Thal
Balgach
Trogen
Untereggen
Egnach
Reute
Graltshausen
Amriswil
Arbon
Neukirch-Egnach
Oberach

St. Gallen
Rheineck
Heiden
Widnau
Eichberg
Egnach
Appenzell
Diepoldsau
Miinchenbuchsee

Appenzell

Rheintaler OL-Cup 2016

Jahrg

1947
1962
2003
2004
1988
1970
1974
1976
1962
1967
1972
1967
1985
1964
1968
1998
1989
1960
2001

1989
1954
2007
1941
2002

2002
1956

1961
1960
1940
1947
1960
1947
1956

Kat

H60
H50
H15
H12
H20
H35
H35
H20
H50
H35
H35
H35
H20
H50
H35
H19
H20
H50
H20
H60
H20
H60
H12
H60
H15
H12
H15
H60
H35
H50
H50
H60
H60
H50
H60
H60
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67
67
67
73
73
73
73
73
78
78
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

Zwischenwertung

Vorname/Name

Marco Hautle

Mark Walser

Martin Barlocher
Andreas Kobler
Hansruedi Lithi
Josef Frey

Marco Baumgartner
Mario Fassler

Max Blankenhorn
Viktor Schilter
Heinz Fahrer

Berni Schénenberger
Eric Keilan

Franz Lambrecht
Josef Hutter
Othmar Buchmann
Otto Kunczier
Rafael Jimenez
Ruedi Kellenberger

Urs Kreis

Mittwoch, 24. August 2016

Wohnort

Montlingen
Montlingen

Herisau

Neukirch-Egnach

Waldstatt
Altstatten
Montlingen
Eggersriet
Berikon

St. Gallen
Reichenbach
Balgach

St. Gallen
Egnach
Diepoldsau
Amriswil
Bregenz

St. Gallen
Uster

Egnach

Rheintaler OL-Cup 2016

Jahrg

1984
1975
1953
1971
1953
1947
1985
1941
1944
1943
1946
1950
1986
1955
1945
1950
1947
1984
1945
1955

Kat
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H20
H35
H60
H35
H60
H60 0
H20
H60 0
H60
H60 0
H60
H60
H20 0
H60 0
H60
H60
H60
H20
H60 0
H60
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Zwischenwertung Rheintaler OL-Cup 2016
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Erwin Schiitz
Brigitte Lang
Lucien Pasche
Linus Mattle
Urs Miiller
Gianna Weder
Renard Vogel
Lilli Zigerlig
Phillip Bruggmann
Jana Sutter
Kilian Haider

Monika Meier

Mittwoch, 24. August 2016

Heerbrugg
Diepoldsau
Diepoldsau
St. Margrethen
Berg
Marbach
Heerbrugg
Marbach
Salmsach
Appenzell
Feldkirch
Berg

1970
1971
2005
2008
1976
2009
1975
2010
1971
2007
2012
1951

Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam
Fam

Fam

Seite 6 von 6



